8
LED - General Purpose Lamps
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. April 17, 2018.
02 LED
General
Purpose
Lamps
Combining a comfortable, pleasing atmosphere
with energy efficiency is now possible with
STANDARD’s smooth dimming LED lamps. Choose
from our large selection of lamp shapes and
create your own style while saving on energy and
maintenance costs.
From Omni lamps to small halogen replacements,
these lamps deliver a brighter look and provide
the same even, crisp and comfortable lighting
as traditional lamps.  A wide selection of colour
temperatures is offered to obtain the desired
lighting effect and can be adapted to all
applications.
9
LED - General Purpose Lamps
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. April 17, 2018.
02
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19 Omni
40 W equivalent
64809 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/27K/STD 5.5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 455 40 Yes 1/60
66177 LED/A19/S4/6W/30K/STD 6 E26 120 3 000 Frost 84 25 000 533 40 Yes 6/48
64811 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/40K/STD 5.5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 83 25 000 563 40 Yes 1/60
64812 LED/OMNI/S3/5.5W/50K/STD 5.5 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 545 40 Yes 1/60
60 W equivalent
66180 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/27K/STD 9.8 E26 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66181 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/30K/STD 9.8 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 848 60 Yes 6/48
66182 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/40K/STD 9.8 E26 120 4 000 Frost 86 25 000 874 60 Yes 6/48
66183 LED/A19/S4/9.8W/50K/STD 9.8 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 858 60 Yes 6/48
60 W equivalent - GU24
66275 A19/9.8W/27K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 2 700 Frost 83 25 000 814 60 Yes 6/48
66276 A19/9.8W/30K/GU24/PRO/STD 9.8 GU24 120 3 000 Frost 82 25 000 887 60 Yes 6/48
64961 LED/OMNI/S2/9.5W/40K/GU24/STD 9.5 GU24 120 4 000 Frost 83 25 000 866 60 Yes 6/48
75 W equivalent
65411 LED/OMNI/S3/11W/27K/STD 11 E26 120 2 700 Frost 82 15 000 1 112 75 Yes 1/60
65412 LED/OMNI/S3/11W/30K/STD 11 E26 120 3 000 Frost 82 15 000 1 190 75 Yes 1/60
66186 LED/A19/S4/11W/40K/STD 11 E26 120 4 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 196 75 Yes 6/48
66187 LED/A19/S4/11W/50K/STD 11 E26 120 5 000 Frost 86 25 000 1 178 75 Yes 6/48
100 W equivalent
65415 LED/A21/S3/16W/27K/STD 16 E26 120 2 700 Frost 83 15 000 1 600 100 Yes 1/60
66189 LED/A19/S4/15W/30K/STD 15 E26 120 3 000 Frost 81 25 000 1 630 100 Yes 6/48
66190 LED/A19/S4/15W/40K/STD 15 E26 120 4 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 692 100 Yes 6/48
66191 LED/A19/S4/15W/50K/STD 15 E26 120 5 000 Frost 85 25 000 1 725 100 Yes 6/48
Trilight
65613 LED/A19/S2/12W/27K/3WAY/STD 3 E26 120 2 700 Frost 81 25 000 280 30 No 6/24
9 950 70
12 1 200 100
65614 LED/A19/S2/12W/30K/3WAY/STD 3 E26 120 3 000 Frost 83 25 000 280 30 No 6/24
9 950 70
12 1 200 100
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
A19 A19 15 W
& Trilight
A19 GU24 A21 16 W
Ø 2 3⁄8" (60 mm)
Ø 2 3⁄8" (60 mm)
Ø 2 3⁄8" (60 mm)
Ø 2 3⁄4" (70 mm)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
1/
32
" (
11
0
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 2
1/
32
" (
11
8
m
m
)
 M
O
L
: 4
 1
1⁄
32
" (
11
0
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/3
2"
 (1
31
 m
m
)
BEAM
SPREAD
360°
ENCLOSED
FIXTURE
DAMP WARRANTY
3
YEARS
10
LED - General Purpose Lamps
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. April 17, 2018.
02
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
63745 LED/A15/5W/27K/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Clear 25 000 300 40 6/48
63744 LED/A15/5W/27K/F/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Frost 25 000 300 40 6/48
63731 LED/A15/5W/40K/F/STD 5 E26 120 4 000 Frost 25 000 300 40 6/48
667581 A15/S2/6W/27K/CL/STD 6 E26 120 2 700 Clear 15 000 450 60 24/48
63734 LED/A15/7W/27K/F/STD 7 E26 120 2 700 Frost 25 000 507 60 6/48
63735 LED/A15/7W/30K/F/STD 7 E26 120 3 000 Frost 25 000 514 60 6/48
63732 LED/A15/7W/40K/F/STD 7 E26 120 4 000 Frost 25 000 505 60 6/48
C12
63742 LED/C12/3W/27K/STD 3 E26 120 2 700 Clear 25 000 200 25 6/48
63741 LED/C12/3W/27K/E12/STD 3 E12 120 2 700 Clear 25 000 200 25 6/48
63739 LED/C12/3W/27K/F/E12/STD 3 E12 120 2 700 Frost 25 000 200 25 6/48
63743 LED/C12/5W/27K/STD 5 E26 120 2 700 Clear 25 000 316 40 6/48
667651 C12/S2/4.5W/27K/E12/FR/STD 4.5 E12 120 2 700 Frost 15 000 331 40 24/48
G16.5
63736 LED/G16.5/3W/27K/E12/STD 3 E12 120 2 700 Clear 25 000 200 25 6/48
667661 G16.5/S2/5W/27K/E12/CL/STD 5 E12 120 2 700 Clear 15 000 365 40 24/48
63738 LED/G16.5/5W/27K/E12/F/STD 5 E12 120 2 700 Frost 25 000 375 40 6/48
G25
63622 LED/G25/6W/30K/F/STD 6 E26 120 3 000 Frost 25 000 470 40 6/24
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
1 Available May 2018
A15 C12
G16.5 G25
5 W - Ø 1 25⁄32" (45 mm)
7 W - Ø 1 7⁄8" (48 mm)
5
W
 -
M
O
L
: 3
 7
⁄3
2"
 (8
2
m
m
)
7
W
 -
M
O
L
: 3
 1
5⁄
32
" (
88
 m
m
)
Ø 1 13⁄32" (36 mm)Ø 1 13⁄32" (36 mm)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
3⁄
16
" (
97
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 2
7⁄
32
" (
98
 m
m
)
Ø 1 15⁄16" (49 mm)
M
O
L
: 2
 2
9⁄
32
" (
74
 m
m
)
Ø 3 5⁄32" (80 mm)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
⁄4
" (
10
8
m
m
)
DIMMABLEDAMP WARRANTY
3
YEARS
11
LED - General Purpose Lamps
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. April 17, 2018.
02
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Finish Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimming
capability
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
G9
63618 LED/G9/2.5W/27K/STD 2.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 20 000 190 300 20 Yes 50/200
63619 LED/G9/2.5W/30K/STD 2.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 20 000 200 300 20 Yes 50/200
63620 LED/G9/2.5W/40K/STD 2.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 20 000 210 300 20 Yes 50/200
634442 LED/G9/3.5W/27K/STD 3.5 G9 120 2 700 Frost 30 000 210 300 20 Yes 50/500
634452 LED/G9/3.5W/30K/STD 3.5 G9 120 3 000 Frost 30 000 225 300 20 Yes 50/500
634462 LED/G9/3.5W/40K/STD 3.5 G9 120 4 000 Frost 30 000 245 300 20 Yes 50/500
66692 G9HO/S2/4W/27K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 2 700 Frost 10 000 430 330 40 Yes 50/200
66690 G9HO/S2/4W/30K/CL/STD 4 G9 120 3 000 Clear 10 000 480 330 40 Yes 50/200
66693 G9HO/S2/4W/30K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 3 000 Frost 10 000 450 330 40 Yes 50/200
66694 G9HO/S2/4W/40K/FR/STD 4 G9 120 4 000 Frost 10 000 450 330 40 Yes 50/200
66691 G9HO/S2/4W/50K/CL/STD 4 G9 120 5 000 Clear 10 000 480 330 40 Yes 50/200
T3-R7S
644661 LED/R7S/5W/30K/78/ND/STD 5 R7S 120 3 000 Clear 15 000 450 360 50 No 50/200
644671 LED/R7S/8W/30K/118/ND/STD 8 R7S 120 3 000 Clear 15 000 650 360 100 No 50/200
T3 - 78 mm T3 - 118 mm
G9 2.5 W G9 4 WG9 3.5 W
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
 Ø 5⁄8" (16 mm)
 Ø 3/4" (19 mm)
 Ø 5⁄8" (16 mm)
Ø
 2
9/
32
" (
23
 m
m
)
Ø
 2
9/
32
" (
23
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 1
 7
⁄8
" (
48
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 1
/1
6"
 (5
2
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 1
 7
⁄8
" (
48
 m
m
)
MOL : 4 21/32" (118 mm)MOL : 3 1/16" (78 mm)
WARRANTY
2
YEARS
DRY
21
DAMP WARRANTY
3
YEARS